
 
PROBANDT REPLACEMENT PROJECT 
(E LACHAPELLE TO OELKERS) Project 
Solicitation No. CO-00640, Job No. 22-4522 

 
NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING 

April 16, 2024 @ 10:00 AM (CDT) 

Sign-In Sheet 

1. Alla Korostyshevsky, SAWS PE, alla.korostyshevsky@saws.org   
2. Lindsay Esquivel, SAWS, lindsay.esquivel@saws.org    
3. Ann Peche, SAWS Engineering Manager, Ann.Peche@saws.org  
4. Susan Rodriquez, SAWS SBOP, 210-23-3070, susan.rodriquez@saws.org  
5. Ted Zamora Jr., D Guerra Construction, tedjr@dguerraconstruction.com  
6. Jorge Aguirre, Pesado Construction Company, Inc., jaguirre@pesadoconstruction.com  
7. Cesar Cabrera, Veterans Tapping Services, cesar@veteranstapping.com  
8. Ted Zamora, D Guerra Construction, tzamora@dguerraconstruction.com  
9. Joel Guel JR., E-Z Bel Construction, LLC, jguel@ezbel.com  
10. Javier Garcia, Garcia Infrastructure, 210-437-0323,  jgarcia@gicstx.com  
11. Yakira Braden, K., Tillman Construction LLC,  

832-622-3160, yakira@ktillmanconstruction.com  
12. Marc Black, Black Buck Complete Services, marc@blackbuck-cs.com  
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